
  
   Relais Mixte 4*1250m - 5 km - Lac 

 LISSAC-SUR-COUZE (FRA) - 24 mai 2019
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

  
Hors-concours : Equipes Dames

 HC  CALVO Emma
COTTIER Camille
BOUTEILLY Alexia
HENRIET Marie-Amélie

 2004
2003
2001
2002

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AC HYÈRES  0 h 14:41.00 
 0 h 31:07.00 
 0 h 47:32.00 
 1 h 04:34.71 

 0 h 14:41.00 
 0 h 16:26.00 
 0 h 16:25.00 
 0 h 17:02.71 
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   Relais Mixte 4*1250m - 5 km - Lac 

 LISSAC-SUR-COUZE (FRA) - 24 mai 2019
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Equipes Mixtes

 1.  EGOROVA Anna
JOLY Damien
CASSIGNOL Oceane
AUBRY David

 1998
1992
2000
1996

 RUS
FRA
FRA
FRA

 MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  0 h 14:11.00 
 0 h 27:46.00 
 0 h 42:24.00 
 0 h 56:10.28 

 0 h 14:11.00 
 0 h 13:35.00 
 0 h 14:38.00 
 0 h 13:46.28 

 2.  SANDERSON Kate
MCKAY Jon
JEFFREY Chantel
FAN Hau Li

 2000
1995
2001
1997

 CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

 CANADA  0 h 14:28.00 
 0 h 28:13.00 
 0 h 43:38.00 
 0 h 58:06.85 

 0 h 14:28.00 
 0 h 13:45.00 
 0 h 15:25.00 
 0 h 14:28.85 

 3.  BRUNEAU Emma
VANHUYS Logan
COCCORDANO Clémence
CLUSMAN Jean-Baptiste

 2004
1997
2005
2001

 FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA

 LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 14:40.00 
 0 h 28:29.00 
 0 h 44:13.00 
 0 h 58:13.32 

 0 h 14:40.00 
 0 h 13:49.00 
 0 h 15:44.00 
 0 h 14:00.32 

 4.  GREEN Chloe
REES Ruben
ARMSTRONG Madisyn
KENNEDY Reilly

 2002
2003
2000
2000

 AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

 AUSTRALIE  0 h 14:47.00 
 0 h 29:01.00 
 0 h 44:19.00 
 0 h 58:42.91 

 0 h 14:47.00 
 0 h 14:14.00 
 0 h 15:18.00 
 0 h 14:23.91 

 5.  LEMAIRE Claire
ZITOUNI Fares
HOULLIER Elise
FONTAINE Logan

 1996
1999
2000
1999

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  0 h 15:50.00 
 0 h 29:42.00 
 0 h 45:07.00 
 0 h 58:59.38 

 0 h 15:50.00 
 0 h 13:52.00 
 0 h 15:25.00 
 0 h 13:52.38 

 6.  BOUCHON Pierre
NUNES Nolwenn
CABON Lean
LINDMANN Alexandre

 1999
2000
2002
2003

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CN BREST  0 h 13:55.00 
 0 h 29:11.00 
 0 h 44:16.00 
 0 h 59:22.60 

 0 h 13:55.00 
 0 h 15:16.00 
 0 h 15:05.00 
 0 h 15:06.60 

 7.  BOSCHER Johan
JOUISSE Caroline
GOUEZEC Corentin
CORMIER Alexane

 2001
1994
2000
1999

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 13:50.00 
 0 h 29:07.00 
 0 h 44:13.00 
 1 h 00:16.76 

 0 h 13:50.00 
 0 h 15:17.00 
 0 h 15:06.00 
 0 h 16:03.76 

 8.  VEREECKE Céleste
MERCURY Anthony
MAHIEU Pauline
COCCORDANO Aubin

 2002
2001
1999
2001

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 14:47.00 
 0 h 29:41.00 
 0 h 46:07.00 
 1 h 00:21.04 

 0 h 14:47.00 
 0 h 14:54.00 
 0 h 16:26.00 
 0 h 14:14.04 

 9.  GUILLEMIN Maina
KUKLA Clément
SIX Claire
OUABDESSELAM Leo

 2003
2002
2002
2003

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 16:07.00 
 0 h 30:16.00 
 0 h 46:00.00 
 1 h 00:32.97 

 0 h 16:07.00 
 0 h 14:09.00 
 0 h 15:44.00 
 0 h 14:32.97 

 10.  AMBRASS Lilou
CRETET Dorian
MAILLE Ilona
MOKHFI Naim

 2002
2003
2001
2000

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 ES MASSY NATATION  0 h 14:59.00 
 0 h 30:41.00 
 0 h 46:19.00 
 1 h 00:45.02 

 0 h 14:59.00 
 0 h 15:42.00 
 0 h 15:38.00 
 0 h 14:26.02 

 11.  RADAM David
OESTRINGER Cherelle
ARNOLD Samira
SALGHETTI DRIOLI Federic

 2004
1991
2002
2000

 SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI

 SUISSE  0 h 14:25.00 
 0 h 29:50.00 
 0 h 46:38.00 
 1 h 00:54.74 

 0 h 14:25.00 
 0 h 15:25.00 
 0 h 16:48.00 
 0 h 14:16.74 

 12.  TEULE Enzo
MOURET Lucile
BARBOSA Manoella
TEULE Leo

 2004
2002
2002
2002

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  0 h 13:54.00 
 0 h 29:43.00 
 0 h 46:02.00 
 1 h 01:06.07 

 0 h 13:54.00 
 0 h 15:49.00 
 0 h 16:19.00 
 0 h 15:04.07 

 13.  BARADAT Mats
BATAILLE Alice
HUET Helvina
PALLIER Pierre

 2003
2003
2002
2003

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AC HYÈRES  0 h 14:01.00 
 0 h 29:54.00 
 0 h 45:42.00 
 1 h 01:07.65 

 0 h 14:01.00 
 0 h 15:53.00 
 0 h 15:48.00 
 0 h 15:25.65 

 14.  DECAMPS Baptiste
HEURTAUX Celia
CHOUCHAR Ramzi
BARNIET Lou-Anne

 2001
2000
1997
2002

 FRA
FRA
ALG
FRA

 SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  0 h 14:19.00 
 0 h 30:13.00 
 0 h 45:09.00 
 1 h 01:07.86 

 0 h 14:19.00 
 0 h 15:54.00 
 0 h 14:56.00 
 0 h 15:58.86 
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   Relais Mixte 4*1250m - 5 km - Lac 

 LISSAC-SUR-COUZE (FRA) - 24 mai 2019
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

(Suite) Equipes Mixtes

 15.  SAHUC Mathieu
ROBERT Audrey
COLOMAS Baptiste
ZOCCARATO Laura

 2000
1999
2000
2002

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 STADE CLERMONT NATATION  0 h 13:48.00 
 0 h 30:04.00 
 0 h 45:06.00 
 1 h 01:33.14 

 0 h 13:48.00 
 0 h 16:16.00 
 0 h 15:02.00 
 0 h 16:27.14 

 16.  DENHAM Clement
COUSSEAU Solene
CULTY Louise
DENHAM Michael

 2003
2003
2003
2001

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 ANGERS NATATION  0 h 14:04.00 
 0 h 30:28.00 
 0 h 47:07.00 
 1 h 02:33.49 

 0 h 14:04.00 
 0 h 16:24.00 
 0 h 16:39.00 
 0 h 15:26.49 

 17.  BALSIER Lucas
CATTEAU Madelon
PEREZ Lisa
GURKOV Alexandre

 2002
2003
2005
2004

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 LIGUE OCCITANIE  0 h 14:01.00 
 0 h 29:37.00 
 0 h 46:29.00 
 1 h 02:49.42 

 0 h 14:01.00 
 0 h 15:36.00 
 0 h 16:52.00 
 0 h 16:20.42 

 18.  BIELIK Ondrej
MIKUSOVA Carmen
BALAZIKOVA Karolina
PECIAR Tomas

 2002
1998
2001
2002

 SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

 SLOVAQUIE  0 h 14:52.00 
 0 h 31:13.00 
 0 h 47:52.00 
 1 h 03:04.66 

 0 h 14:52.00 
 0 h 16:21.00 
 0 h 16:39.00 
 0 h 15:12.66 

 19.  LOUCHEZ Anaele
BARBIEUX Simon
MOREAU Kaxandra
CLUSMAN Simon

 2006
2005
2006
2004

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 15:12.00 
 0 h 31:02.00 
 0 h 47:44.00 
 1 h 03:06.04 

 0 h 15:12.00 
 0 h 15:50.00 
 0 h 16:42.00 
 0 h 15:22.04 

 20.  CHIOTTI Romeo
DRESSAYRE Laura
BOUTELOUP Margaux
COISNON Victor

 2000
1999
2002
2000

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 SO MILLAU GRANDS CAUSSES NATAT  0 h 13:59.00 
 0 h 30:00.00 
 0 h 46:58.00 
 1 h 03:18.29 

 0 h 13:59.00 
 0 h 16:01.00 
 0 h 16:58.00 
 0 h 16:20.29 

 21.  ARMAND HOCQUET Charly
ICHE Clémence
EL GOUACEM Ilian
RODRIGUEZ Maud

 2002
2004
2004
2003

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 LIGUE OCCITANIE  0 h 14:02.00 
 0 h 30:53.00 
 0 h 47:35.00 
 1 h 03:33.44 

 0 h 14:02.00 
 0 h 16:51.00 
 0 h 16:42.00 
 0 h 15:58.44 

 22.  HABASQUE Clément
CAUDAN Agathe
PELLEAU Ines
CAOUEN Mathis

 2001
2004
2004
2004

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CN BREST  0 h 14:36.00 
 0 h 30:48.00 
 0 h 46:54.00 
 1 h 03:48.76 

 0 h 14:36.00 
 0 h 16:12.00 
 0 h 16:06.00 
 0 h 16:54.76 

 23.  FOINY Audrenn
LOPEZ-ONATE Pierrick
STUTEL Chloé
LEMARCHAND Kyllian

 2003
2001
2001
2002

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  0 h 16:21.00 
 0 h 32:25.00 
 0 h 48:49.00 
 1 h 03:58.27 

 0 h 16:21.00 
 0 h 16:04.00 
 0 h 16:24.00 
 0 h 15:09.27 

 24.  OUARDI Liam
MASCARIN Olivia
BOUFTINI Sherine
BOUFTINI Walid

 2004
2003
2005
2003

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION  0 h 14:14.00 
 0 h 31:25.00 
 0 h 48:19.00 
 1 h 04:01.44 

 0 h 14:14.00 
 0 h 17:11.00 
 0 h 16:54.00 
 0 h 15:42.44 

 25.  BOUCHON Victor
MORVAN Alexandre
JOLY Lou
LE GUILLOU Ines

 2002
2004
2003
2005

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 LIGUE BRETAGNE  0 h 13:55.00 
 0 h 29:48.00 
 0 h 46:34.00 
 1 h 04:37.16 

 0 h 13:55.00 
 0 h 15:53.00 
 0 h 16:46.00 
 0 h 18:03.16 

 26.  WILHELM Hugo
DUBOIS Léa
DUVAL Elias
PERIGUEUX Elea

 2002
2003
2004
2002

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT  0 h 14:13.00 
 0 h 32:30.00 
 0 h 48:28.00 
 1 h 05:02.62 

 0 h 14:13.00 
 0 h 18:17.00 
 0 h 15:58.00 
 0 h 16:34.62 

 27.  DEMAREST Justin
DIANA Elsa
BERMOND Ambre
AIRAUD Yohan

 2003
2005
2005
2004

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION  0 h 14:38.00 
 0 h 32:03.00 
 0 h 49:52.00 
 1 h 05:58.30 

 0 h 14:38.00 
 0 h 17:25.00 
 0 h 17:49.00 
 0 h 16:06.30 

 28.  JOUAN Theo
LE CORRE Ivan
BIHAN Tanya
HELLARD Emeline

 2000
2004
2004
2002

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC  0 h 14:58.00 
 0 h 31:36.00 
 0 h 49:49.00 
 1 h 07:57.40 

 0 h 14:58.00 
 0 h 16:38.00 
 0 h 18:13.00 
 0 h 18:08.40 
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   Relais Mixte 4*1250m - 5 km - Lac 

 LISSAC-SUR-COUZE (FRA) - 24 mai 2019
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

(Suite) Equipes Mixtes

 29.  CHIOTTI Noah
BRANTU Adrien
REGI Aurianne
GINESTY Eloise

 2003
2005
2002
2005

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 SO MILLAU GRANDS CAUSSES NATAT  0 h 14:53.00 
 0 h 32:16.00 
 0 h 49:27.00 
 1 h 07:57.61 

 0 h 14:53.00 
 0 h 17:23.00 
 0 h 17:11.00 
 0 h 18:30.61 

 30.  RENAUD Thomas
DOMINGUEZ Clara
SMITH Lily
FOUCHARD Aurélien

 2001
2002
2001
2001

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX  0 h 16:24.00 
 0 h 34:53.00 
 0 h 52:34.00 
 1 h 08:28.66 

 0 h 16:24.00 
 0 h 18:29.00 
 0 h 17:41.00 
 0 h 15:54.66 

 31.  GERMAIN-HIDALGO Arthur
DUCREUX Constance
MAKHLOUF Melissa
REUILLON Paul

 2001
2003
2001
1997

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 NEPTUNE CLUB DE FRANCE  0 h 14:54.00 
 0 h 32:48.00 
 0 h 51:58.00 
 1 h 08:36.85 

 0 h 14:54.00 
 0 h 17:54.00 
 0 h 19:10.00 
 0 h 16:38.85 

 32.  MONTARDI Sandra
LOUISSI Malek
FALLET Grace
BEN RAHOU Matthieu

 1988
2001
2005
1995

 FRA
TUN
CIV
FRA

 AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 18:59.00 
 0 h 34:26.00 
 0 h 54:54.00 
 1 h 09:41.53 

 0 h 18:59.00 
 0 h 15:27.00 
 0 h 20:28.00 
 0 h 14:47.53 

 33.  ANDRIES Mika
COMPAN Francois
BOUDES Marine
BOUTELOUP Camille

 2001
2003
2003
2004

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 SO MILLAU GRANDS CAUSSES NATAT  0 h 15:37.00 
 0 h 33:42.00 
 0 h 51:47.00 
 1 h 09:49.69 

 0 h 15:37.00 
 0 h 18:05.00 
 0 h 18:05.00 
 0 h 18:02.69 

 34.  ANNE Emilie
FERCHICHI Rayane
BRIATTE Charlotte
PRYBIL Eliott

 1999
2001
1988
2001

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 19:02.00 
 0 h 34:27.00 
 0 h 54:54.00 
 1 h 10:50.73 

 0 h 19:02.00 
 0 h 15:25.00 
 0 h 20:27.00 
 0 h 15:56.73 

 35.  CROUZEVIALLE Lohan
SALERE Celia
PLAINO Lisa
AULIDI Hugo

 2004
2003
2003
1998

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE  0 h 17:06.00 
 0 h 36:11.00 
 0 h 55:21.00 
 1 h 11:17.17 

 0 h 17:06.00 
 0 h 19:05.00 
 0 h 19:10.00 
 0 h 15:56.17 

 36.  TANFIN Benjamin
BERNARD Lilou
LOUBATIE Mailyn
MOREAU Andrea

 2005
2005
2006
2005

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION  0 h 16:18.00 
 0 h 36:04.00 
 0 h 56:25.00 
 1 h 13:53.75 

 0 h 16:18.00 
 0 h 19:46.00 
 0 h 20:21.00 
 0 h 17:28.75 

 37.  VERMOREL Thomas
DOS SANTOS Nael
COSTES Mareva
PELISSIER Sarah

 2003
2003
2004
2002

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 SO MILLAU GRANDS CAUSSES NATAT  0 h 15:19.00 
 0 h 34:08.00 
 0 h 54:55.00 
 1 h 16:01.26 

 0 h 15:19.00 
 0 h 18:49.00 
 0 h 20:47.00 
 0 h 21:06.26 

 38.  LOMBARD Mathilde
FLAMAND Hugo
BELAYGUE Manon
STADLER Gauthier

 2000
2004
2005
2005

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 SARREBOURG NATATION  0 h 17:32.00 
 0 h 36:17.00 
 0 h 56:41.00 
 1 h 17:33.88 

 0 h 17:32.00 
 0 h 18:45.00 
 0 h 20:24.00 
 0 h 20:52.88 

 39.  LECOEUR Nicolas
LECOEUR Alban
LECOEUR Charlotte
LECOEUR Aude

 1974
2004
2006
1974

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CAPO CSL RVI LIMOGES NATATION  0 h 16:28.00 
 0 h 34:04.00 
 0 h 55:10.00 
 1 h 17:45.64 

 0 h 16:28.00 
 0 h 17:36.00 
 0 h 21:06.00 
 0 h 22:35.64 

 40.  VIGOUROUX Norah
BRIERE Nolan
ARSIVAUD Yan
DESPORT-DUHARD Elina

 2004
2005
2004
2003

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CERCLE DES NAGEURS SAINTES  0 h 16:50.00 
 0 h 37:13.00 
 0 h 59:25.00 
 1 h 20:02.35 

 0 h 16:50.00 
 0 h 20:23.00 
 0 h 22:12.00 
 0 h 20:37.35 

 41.  SEUDRE Emma
LIALY Emma
LAGOUANELLE Liam
DUCLAP Damien

 2004
2004
2005
2006

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 ROCHEFORT NEPTUNE CLUB  0 h 20:07.00 
 0 h 40:26.00 
 0 h 59:36.00 
 1 h 21:32.77 

 0 h 20:07.00 
 0 h 20:19.00 
 0 h 19:10.00 
 0 h 21:56.77 

 42.  DEHAINE Achille
HEYMANS Anouk
PLAINO Anna
BOUILLAGUET Matthieu

 2002
2007
2007
2003

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE  0 h 17:06.00 
 0 h 39:21.00 
 1 h 00:48.00 
 1 h 21:46.36 

 0 h 17:06.00 
 0 h 22:15.00 
 0 h 21:27.00 
 0 h 20:58.36 
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   Relais Mixte 4*1250m - 5 km - Lac 

 LISSAC-SUR-COUZE (FRA) - 24 mai 2019
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

(Suite) Equipes Mixtes

 ---  ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 ---
---
---
---

 AC HYÈRES  DNS 

 ---  MULLER Aurélie
LERNO Tom
SAARBACH Alban
PERRIN Charlotte

 1990
2003
2004
2002

 FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

 CN SARREGUEMINES  DNS 

Hors-concours : Equipes Mixtes

 HC  MULLER Aurélie
ROLDAN MUNOZ Enzo
KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasia
BOUCHAUT Joris

 1990
1999
2000
1995

 FRA
FRA
RUS
FRA

 LES PREDATEURS  0 h 13:48.00 
 0 h 27:46.00 
 0 h 42:28.00 
 0 h 56:44.19 

 0 h 13:48.00 
 0 h 13:58.00 
 0 h 14:42.00 
 0 h 14:16.19 
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